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RESULTAT PROVISOIRE

EPREUVE LICENCE NON & PRENOM CLUB CAT PERF

1000m 1074318 EL BADRA SALMA AOD M.F 3.02.02

1000m 1091927 KHOTA KAOUTAR AATM M.F 3.14.13

1000m 1091510 EL ARFAOUI BAHIYA AATM M.F 3.15.99

1000m 1085328 NASSIRI SAFA ACRAT M.F 3.19.72

1000m 1091501 OTARID KHOULOUD AATM M.F 3.20.38

1000m 1101435 ERRAMI F.EZZAHRA AOD M.F 3.21.31

1000m 1091275 EL BAZZAZI YOUSSRA AOD M.F 3.21.76

1000m 1090139 EDDAFI SOUKAINA KACM M.F 3.26.67

1000m 1085197 NASSIRI HIND ACRAT M.F 3.26.81

1000m 1088382 ELMAKNASSI KHAOULA ISIA M.F 3.29.35

1000m 1080363 ELANSARY YOUSSRA ACRAT M.F 3.30.68

1000m 1081575 ELOUATASSIM RANYA ISIA M.F 3.36.65

1000m 1091514 OUAHASSOU SALWA AATM M.F 3.41.42

1000m 1100761 ELBOUJERFAOUI CHAIMA ISIA M.F 3.41.45

1000m 1091658 OUMOUSSA MARYEM CSEA M.F 3.43.74

1000m 1101464 CHAMMACH KARIMA AAYA M.F 3.44.29

1000m 1092278 ABYAD SARA KACM M.F 3.49.84

1000m 1100513 AITELKAID AYA KACM M.F 3.50.87

1000m 1085497 EL KITARI IMAN CSEA M.F 3.52.51

1000m 1100952 TAMLIHAT WIAM WASK M.F 3.55.69

1000m 1100950 OUMAIMA ELKHADDOURI WASK M.F 3.57.61

1000m 1100763 BOUKRIM IMANE ISIA M.F 3.59.27

1000m 10915837 KHADIJA ELKHARCHI ACAMA M.F 3.59.85

1000m 1092279 BELKHAYAT ANAS KACM M.G 2.47.72

1000m 1092600 SERSAR ISMAIL AUFI M.G 2.54.07

1000m 1098864 ELGUENDI AHMED ISIA M.G 2.54.48

1000m 1095688 YASSINE BENYOUSSEF ACRAT M.G 2.56.58

1000m 1091274 EL BAZZAZI WALID AOD M.G 2.58.15

1000m 1094668 NIYA FARID USAT M.G 3.04.93

1000m 1092610 BOUHARROUD KHALID AUFI M.G 3.07.02

1000m 1101968 OLCHOUCHE ABDELILAH AOD M.G 3.07.04

1000m 1100442 RIZQI AIMANE WASK M.G 3.07.43

1000m 1091869 FRIMANE BADR OCBG M.G 3.08.02

1000m 1093896 EZZAHIRI ABDELMOUJIB ACAMA M.G 3.08.44

1000m 1092301 OUMLAOUITGAT SOULAIMAN AASAT M.G 3.08.70

1000m 1092132 MAFDAOUI MUSTAPHA USAT M.G 3.11.03

1000m 1093467 BAHNINE MBAREK AASAT M.G 3.11.06

1000m 1091622 ABIBOU SALAHEDDINE AUFI M.G 3.11.24

1000m 1102256 ELMIRI SAAD AATM M.G 3.11.51

1000m 1092969 EL ASRI AYOUB OCBG M.G 3.11.53

1000m 1100334 EL MANSOURI MOUHSSINE OCBG M.G 3.11.66

1000m 1099963 EL KHARMOUCHI TAREK CSEA M.G 3.12.16

1000m 1092618 EL FADELY SAAD AUFI M.G 3.15.24

1000m 1077434 AIT TAOURIRT OMAR AATS M.G 3.16.12

1000m 1097371 OUHMOU YASSIR UJST M.G 3.20.29

1000m 1094410 BOUNOMAN KHALID ISIA M.G 3.21.21

1000m 1091867 ZIYANI YOUSSEF OCBG M.G 3.24.31

1000m 1099468 MAHJOUBI ABDESSALAM AAYA M.G 3.28.98

1000m 1095256 BENHADDI YOUNES AUBG M.G 3.30.37

1000m 1099611 OUADI MOUNIR AONAG M.G 3.30.83

1000m 1079134 BOUHADJ MOUAD AATS M.G 3.43.05

1000m 1088312 JALLOUL SOUFIANE AASAT M.G 3.52.06

1000m 1087594 SAMIRALHAJ HADI ACAMA M.G DNS

1000m 1095250 ELMAKKAOUI ABDELHAQ AUBG M.G DNS

1000m 1095837  ELKHERCHI KHADIJA ACAMA M.G DNS

1000m 1099611 OUADI MOUNIR AONAG M.G DNS



1000m 1092300 ELABRAS ELHOUCINE AASAT M.G DNS

1000m 1100474 BOUKRAA MOHAMMED AASAT M.G DNS

100m Haies 1088083 JALAL IMANE WASK CTTE 20.25

100m Haies 1087596 BOUGHALEB OUMAIMA ACAMA CTTE DNS

100m Haies 1100972 FAHMI ZAHIRA WASK M.F 20.34

100m Haies 1091514 OUAHSSOU SALWA AATM M.F DNS

100m Haies 1085498 EZZAKI MOUNA CSEA M.F DNS

100m Haies 1099349 JANAH AHMED WASK M.G 21.09

100m Haies 1092300 ELABBAS EL HOUCINE AASAT M.G 21.27

100m Haies 1085182 ESSOULAHI CHARAF AUBG M.G 21.49

100m Haies 1101215 ELACHAB HAMZA AUBG M.G 22.23

100m Haies 100474 BOUKRAA MOHAMED AASAT M.G 22.27

110m Haies 1084433 MAAMORI MED-AMINE WASK CT 18.08

1500m 1091271 OUBEHOU FARAH AOD CTTE 5.14.68

1500m 1090485 MOKHLIS MAHJOUBA AASAT CTTE 5.17.12

1500m 1053438 BILLA AZIZA USAT CTTE 5.26.06

1500m 1095367 SALMA AAJLI USAT CTTE 5.38.52

1500m 1092599 DAOUMA KHAOULA AUFI CTTE 5.45.18

1500m 1092609 BOUDAOUD IBTISSAM AUFI CTTE 5.52.56

1500m 1087599 SAKRANI MERIEM ACAMA CTTE 6.10.11

1500m 1087597 ELQESSIR FATIMA EZZAHRA ACAMA CTTE 6.15.39

1500m 1087756 LABBIH RIDA AUBG CT 4.15.41

1500m 1087269 EL BARODI ABDELGHANI AOD CT 4.20.62

1500m 1093216 ARABENELHOUSSAINE USAT CT 4.25.32

1500m 1093366 BOUHDAJ MOURAD  AATS CT 4.30.62

1500m 1088318 ELBALALI AKRAM AASAT CT 4.34.41

1500m 1101037 SANDALI FARES AUFI CT 4.34.98

1500m 1075009 AATIF ABDELGHAFOUR WASK CT 4.35.63

1500m 1093413 ANARIGH ZOUBAIR USAT CT 4.36.48

1500m 1093130 TAOUDI SAAD KACM CT 4.36.83

1500m 1099973 DOUMANE SOULAYMANE CSEA CT 4.37.45

1500m 1092616 BOULJIHAD YASSIN AUFI CT 4.37.47

1500m 100444 ERRACHIDI ABDERRAHIM WASK CT 4.38.01

1500m 1101475 BAKENZIZ MOHAMED AOD CT 4.38.38

1500m 1077427 AIT HASSI OMAR  AATS CT 4.40.07

1500m 1076884 ELHAJOUJI AMINE ISIA CT 4.40.96

1500m 1095151 AZZOUZI SOUFIANE ACRAT CT 4.42.01

1500m 1062738 AIT MANSOUR SALAH EDDINE AATS CT 4.43.52

1500m 1084292 DARIF SAID AOD CT 4.50.01

1500m 1101834 ELORCH AMINE AUFI CT 4.53.12

1500m 1099474 CHOUTA ABDELLAH AAYA CT 4.53.33

1500m 1101038 AFKIR EL MAHDI AUFI CT 4.58.47

1500m 1092702 RAJDANI ILYAS ACRAT CT 4.59.33

1500m 1099833 HSAINA MOHAMMED AASAT CT 5.03.67

1500m 1092489 NIYA NORDINE USAT CT 5.03.99

1500m 1099614 AMHAIMA SALAHEDDINE AONAG CT 5.07.01

1500m 1066619 ERRAHALI EL MEHDI OCBG CT 5.09.78

1500m 1095472 ESSAFOURI OTHMANE OCBG CT 5.11.38

1500m 1100496 MUSTAPHA AHauteurAIL AONAG CT 5.14.66

1500m 1076887 ELOUAJJAJI MUSTAPHA ISIA CT 5.20.21

1500m 1095186 ABBAS YASSINE UJST CT 5.25.49

1500m 1101267 MBARRA ZAKARIAE AUBG CT DNS

1500m 1095835 ELLAHYANI MOHAMED ACAMA CT DNS

1500m 1093841 MOUKRIM ANASS CSEA CT DNS

1500m 1100102 GAH  ILYASS CSEA CT DNS

1500m 1101036 KRAOU AYYOUB CSEA CT DNS

2000m Stpl 1061188 OUTOLBA AYOUBE ABDA CT 6.24.81

2000m Stpl 1080142 AIT OULHYANE MOHAMED UJST CT 7.25.40

2000m Stpl 1071227 BATTAL MOHAMED ISIA CT 7.50.29

2000m Stpl 1093845 ISSOUR ABDELAAZIZ AUFI CT 8.10.52



2000m Stpl 1070285 ACHTOUK AIMAD ISIA CT DNS

2000m Stpl 1095830 HABIBI RAHHAL WASK CT DNS

2000m Stpl 1074565 KOUAI TOURIA ACAMA CTTE 7.39.54

2000m Stpl 1090059 BAHOU GHIZLANE ACAMA CTTE 7.41.24

200m 1055580 RHAYAT FIRDAOUSS AOD CTTE 27.85

200m 1087596 BOUGHALEB OUMAIMA ACAMA CTTE 28.69

200m 1098356 GANDOUZE HOUDA CLMA CTTE 29.59

200m 1095295 HAJAR ZADRUI ACRAT CTTE 30.62

200m 1100203 ALLA KELTOUMA AAYA CTTE 30.80

200m 1074464 RAZZOUQ SAMIA OCBG CTTE 31.34

200m 1095358 ELMOURABIT ASMAE KACM CTTE DNS

200m 1085561 BAHNINI ASSIA CSEA CTTE DNS

200m 1100495 ENNAGACH KHADIJA AONAG CTTE DNS

200m 1087407 AIT LAAMIM JAMILA WASK CTTE DNS

200m 1094188 HATIB HOUSSAM CLMA CT 22.99

200m 1097379 EL HATIFI MOHAMED UJST CT 24.28

200m 1094185  ABDOUH AYIMANE CLMA CT 24.62

200m 1084433 MAAMORI MED-AMINE WASK CT 25.12

200m 1092614 BA JADDY SAID AUFI CT 25.33

200m 1094182 EL GUERCHI YOUSSE AARA CT 25.41

200m 1092613 ROUIZNI YASSINE AUFI CT 25.75

200m 1095314 EZZETOUNI YAHYA AUBG CT 25.99

200m 1099291 ELMOUTAREJI MOHAMED WASK CT 26.98

200m 1092598 DRIF AYOUB AUFI CT 28.21

200m 1091740 HAMDANI AHMED USAT CT 31.67

200m 1100507 ELAISSAOUI ABDELGHAFOOR KACM CT DNS

200m   1099614 AMHAIMA SALAHEDDINE AONAG CT DNS

400m 109301 EL HAJOUJI CHAIMA ISIA CTTE 1.06.91

400m 1098356 GANDOUZE HOUDA CLMA CTTE 1.08.14

400m 1055580 RHAYAT FIRDAOUSS AOD CTTE 1.14.61

400m 1088083 JALAL IMANE WASK CTTE 1.15.00

400m 1095358 ELMOURABIT ASMAE KACM CTTE DNS

400m 1094188 HATIB HOUSSAM CLMA CT 54.33

400m 1089898 BABA YOUNESS WASK CT 57.45

400m 1094182 EL GUERCHI YOUSSE AARA CT 58.35

400m 1092614 BA JADDY SAID AUFI CT 59.14

400m 1092613 ROUIZNI YASSINE AUFI CT 59.39

400m 1101258 AZMANI ABDELLAH UJST CT 1.02.25

400m 1076888 MARJANI SALAH ISIA CT 1.04.91

400m 1091740 HAMDANI AHMED USAT CT 1.28.48

400m 1077418 RZIK HASSAN AUBG CT DNS

400m 1094185  ABDOUH AYIMANE CLMA CT DNS

400m 1100507 ELAISSAOUI ABDELGHAFOOR KACM CT DNS

400m 1065420 LAMSAAF MOURAD KACM CT DNS

Disque 1100203 ALLA KELTOUMA AAYA CTTE 16.60

Disque 1076888 MARJANI SALAH ISIA CT 23.42

Disque 1098679 BELEMSAOUIR YASSINE WASK CT 23.40

Disque 1099123 BOUFFI YASSINE AAYA CT 16.62

Disque 1099477 WADI ABDELLAH AAYA CT 14.57

Disque 1099124 AIT ATTALEB AYOUB AAYA CT 13.77

Disque 1100683 DAH SALAH ISIA CT DNS

Disque 1099122 ELMSTOURI ALI AAYA M.G 27.12

Hauteur 1092163 MORSLI AHMED WASK CT 1.60

Hauteur 1080124 EL HAMDOUNY ABDELGHANI UJST CT DNS

Hauteur 1095114 AABID IKRAM WASK M.F 1.10

Hauteur 1100439 LAKHOUIRATE MAROUAN WASK M.G 1.40

Javelot 1099124 AIT ATTALEB AYOUB AAYA CT 35.75

Javelot 1080124 EL HAMDOUNY ABDELGHANI UJST CT 26.47



Javelot 1099291 ELMOUTAREJI MOHAMED WASK CT 26.22

Javelot 1099477 WADI ABDELLAH AAYA CT 24.90

Javelot 1092598 DRIF AYOUB AUFI CT 15.32

Javelot 1099123 BOUFFI YASSINE AAYA CT DNS

Javelot 1098086 BOUJGUENNA ZAKARIA AATM CT DNS

Javelot 1100439 LAKHOUIRATE MAROUAN WASK M.G 25.90

Javelot 1099122 ELMSTOURI ALI AAYA M.G 24.90

Javelot 1100520 KHATAB SAID AONAG M.G 17.45

Javelot 1090483 ERAMY SALHEDDINE AASAT M.G DNS

Javelot 1091812 MOUNYA EL JAKANI CLMA M.F DNS

Javelot 1095357 JEKIJ KHAOULA KACM M.F DNS

Javelot 1094176 AIT AHMED CHAIMAA CLMA CTTE 16.80

Poids 1094176 AIT AHMED CHAIMAA CLMA CTTE 7.41

Poids 1094189 GAMMOUN DOHA CLMA CTTE 6.77

Poids 1087407 AIT LAAMIM JAMILA WASK CTTE 5.75

Poids 1074761 HADER NAIMA OCBG CTTE DNS

Poids 1091812 MOUNYA EL JAKANI CLMA M.F DNS

Poids 1097379 EL HATIFI MOHAMED UJST CT 10.65

Poids 1085922 ETTAIA ABDELMOUNIM WASK CT 9.57

Poids 1095314 EZZETOUNI YAHYA AUBG CT 9.02

Poids 1098679 BELMSAOUIR YASSINE WASK CT 8.79

Poids 1098086 BOUJGUENNA ZAKARIA AATM CT 8.46

Poids 1091862 AIT BOUHDIDI MOHAMED OCBG CT DNS

Poids 1099349 JANAH AHMED WASK M.G 9.90

Poids 1093839 ASSEFFAR ANAZ CSEA M.G 9.04

Poids 1100103 CHAIBI ADIL CSEA M.G 8.52

Poids 1100792 ELAIRAJ BILAL ACAMA M.G 6.90

Poids 1089507 ERRAMY SAMIR AASAT M.G 6.55

Poids 1085922 ETTAIA ABDELMOUNIM WASK M.G DNS

Loongueur 1095295 ZADGUI HAJAR ACRAT CTTE DNS

Loongueur 1074464 RAZZOUQ SAMIA OCBG CTTE DNS

Loongueur 1074565 KOUAI TOURIA ACAMA CTTE DNS

Loongueur 1085561 BAHNINI ASSIA CSEA CTTE DNS

Loongueur 1100495 ENNAGACH KHADIJA AONAG CTTE DNS

Loongueur 1053438 BILLA AZIZA UASL CTTE DNS

Loongueur 1092163 MORSLI AHMED WASK CT 5.80

Loongueur 1070554 HALHAL BILAL OCBG CT 4.38

Loongueur 1101258 AZMANI ABDELLAH UJST CT 3.69

Loongueur 1077418 RZIK HASSAN AUBG CT DNS

Loongueur 1091810 CHABBI ABDOALLAH CLMA CT DNS

Loongueur 1091862 AIT BOUHDIDI MOHAMED OCBG CT DNS

Loongueur 1100972 FAHMI ZAHIRA WASK M.F 4.31

Loongueur 1091514 OUAHSSOU SALWA AATM M.F 4.30

Loongueur 1085498 EZZAKI MOUNA CSEA M.F 3.90

Loongueur 1090152 EL MOUSSOUDI SALMA WASK M.F 3.71

Loongueur 1085558 EL ATCHANE KHAOULA CSEA M.F 3.42

Loongueur 1091810 CHABBI ABDOLLAH CLMA M.G 5.45

Loongueur 1085591 ID BELLA AYOUB CSEA M.G 4.48

Loongueur 1102505 BELHAITE ABDELKADER CSEA M.G 4.35

Loongueur 1085182 ESSOULAHI CHARAF AUBG M.G 3.93

Loongueur 1091355 RETRBI BILAL AUBG M.G 3.64

Loongueur 1088311 KAAB WALID AASAT M.G 3.52

Loongueur 1085339 FTAIH HAMMADI AASAT M.G 3.37

Loongueur 1101215 ELACHAB HAMZA AUBG M.G 3.08

Loongueur 1101835 AGOUM OMAR AUFI M.G DNS

Loongueur 1102468 HINDI ABDESSAMAD AUFI M.G DNS


